
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

No.

24

96

41

1

71

34

20

3

12

77

52

61

10

70

33

78

81

18

14

72

91

30

28

6

Name

Guy JUBINVILLE

Sebastien DUSSAULT

Jonathan BOUVRETTE

Daniel DÉCOSTE

Alain BOUVRETTE

Stephane DRAPEAU

Jean-Francois BOUVRETTE-

Martin MARCOUX

Patrick LEPORÉ

Benoit JUTEAU

Daniel BELANGER

Jean-Pierre LABELLE

Martin FAUTEUX

Mario DUPUIS

Ghislain PRUD'HOMME

Ronald THERIEN

Andre DUPONT

Richard DURIVAGE

Jocelyn LALIBERTE

Benoit MEUNIER

Nick WITTMER

Brent KELSEY

François BOUVRETTE

Francis BOISCLAIR

Class
PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

PRO-TRUCK

Hometown

ST-EUSTACHE
VAUDREUIL-DO
STE-THERESE
ST-JOSEPH-DU
STE-THERESE
STE-MARTINE
ST-ANTOINE
STE-ANNE DES
ST-CANUT
STE-SOPHIE
ST-HUBERT
TERREBONNE
TERREBONNE
MASCOUCHE
ST-CONSTANT
STE-SOPHIE
ST-HYACINTHE
MONTREAL
MASCOUCHE
STE-JULIENNE
HUDSON
PLANTAGENET
ST-ANTOINE
TROIS-RIVIER

Nat/St

QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
QC
ON

QC

Laps

92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
91
83
68
54
52
45

Total Tm

43:12.097

43:12.421

43:12.959

43:15.398

43:15.777

43:16.230

43:16.464

43:16.680

43:17.747

43:17.867

43:18.261

43:18.843

43:19.692

43:20.363

43:21.885

43:22.005

43:23.331

43:27.722

43:27.581

43:14.144

34:26.837

42:04.061

43:24.678

28:13.640

Diff

-
+0.324
+0.862
+3.301
+3.680
+4.133
+4.367
+4.583
+5.650
+5.770
+6.164
+6.746
+7.595
+8.266
+9.788
+9.908

+11.234
+15.625

1 Lap
9 Laps

24 Laps
38 Laps
40 Laps
47 Laps

Best Tm

19.266

19.194

19.131

19.472

19.291

19.454

19.428

19.409

19.478

19.269

19.440

19.683

19.488

19.648

19.770

19.738

19.450

19.864

19.743

20.298

19.500

19.810

19.703

20.280

In Lap

48
46
45
36
36
86
10
48
10
19
10
83
49
91
84
90

5
47

5
48
58

6
27
41

Sorted on LapsCummins 150

Pro-Truck

Course #1 - 75 Tours / 19:45

Race

Ovale St-Eustache 0.700 Km

8/5/2006 07:45 PM

Printed: 8/5/2006 9:59:55 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring : Carl Chouinard

Race Director : Albert Hannas

www.stat-timing.com

Licensed to:  STAT Timing

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+0.324

Avg. Speed

89.441

Best Lap Tm

19.131

Best Spd

131.723

Best Lap by

[41] Jonathan BOUVRETTE
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